NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 1457

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 22 APRIL 2022   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 14)
Mr M S F de Freitas (DA) to ask the Minister of Health: 
(1)	With reference to the South Rand Hospital in (a) each of the past three financial years and (b) the current financial year, what was the (i) allocated budget and expenditure, (ii) average expenditure in each month for water, electricity, security and security services, food and catering services, maintenance and upgrades, cleaning services, medication, consumables and disposables and (iii)(aa) maximum bed capacity and (bb) average bed occupancy in each month; 
(2)	what is the (a) staff complement currently in each department of the hospital and (b) total number of posts that are unfilled currently in each department?
NW1775E 
REPLY:

The National Department of Health is consulting with the Gauteng Provincial Department of Health to source the relevant details in this regard. The Gauteng Provincial Department has been requested to provide the Ministry with the required information to enable the Minister to provide the response to the Honourable Member’s question. The response will be submitted as soon as information has been obtained from the Gauteng Provincial Department of Health.
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Mr M S F de Freitas (DA) 

to

 

ask the Minister of Health

: 

 

(1)

 

With reference to the South Rand Hospital in (a) each of the past three financial years 

and (b) the current financial year, what was the (i) allocated budget and expenditure, (ii) 

average expenditure in each month for water, electricity, security and secur

ity services, 

food and catering services, maintenance and upgrades, cleaning services, medication, 

consumables and disposables and (iii)(aa) maximum bed capacity and (bb) average bed 

occupancy in each month; 

 

(2)

 

what is the (a) staff complement currently 

in each department of the hospital and (b) total 

number of posts that are unfilled currently in each department?
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REPLY:

 

 

The National Department of Health is consulting with the Gauteng Provincial Department of 

Health to source the relevant 

details in this regard. The Gauteng Provincial Department has 

been requested to provide the Ministry with the required information to enable the Minister to 

provide the response to the Honourable Member’s question. The response will be submitted as 

soon as

 

information has been obtained from the Gauteng Provincial Department of Health.
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